
Note d’examen SGBD M1 Géomatique 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 181835039637 AIOUAZ/عيْاس Lamya/4.0 لوياء 

 181835014970 AKSA/َعكس Messamah/10.0 هساهخ 

 181835002750 ANFIF/أًفيف Kaouther/8.0 كْثز 

 181839049335 AOULMIT/عْلويت Ala eddine/ الذيي علاء  5.5 

 181835001560 BAHEDDI/بِذي Ahmed baha eddine / الذيي بِاء أدوذ  15.0 

 171735005495 BAYARASSOU/ راسْ بايع  Charaf eddine/ الذيي شزف  12.0 

 181835005859 BECHELAOUI/بشلاّي Mohamed amine/ أهيي هذوذ  12.0 

 171735007527 BENAMER/ عاهز بي  Fouad/7.5 فؤاد 

 181835005008 BENKHEDIM/ خذين بي  Rouchoud/6.5 رشْد 

 181836048502 BOUAMRANE/بْعوزاى Maroua/ّٓ13.0 هز 

 171735013457 BOUDA/ٍبْد Mohamed moncef/ هٌصف هذوذ  16.5 

 181835008436 BOURAOUI/بْراّي Abderraouf/ الزؤّف عبذ  10.0 

 181835033343 BOURAOUI/بْراّي Wissal/2.0 ّصال 

 181835014857 BOUZAFFA/َبْساف Samir/سويز   

 07073018891 CHETIOUI/شتيْي Toufik/تْفيق   

 181835084427 DARFALOU/ْدرفل Nada/ٓ2.5 ًذ 

 181835002695 HADJI/داجي Fedoua/ّٓ16.5 فذ 

 171835026854 KADID/قذيذ Sylia/17.5 سيليا 

 181839052268 KERBOUSSA/َكزبْس Ihab nadjmeddine/ الذيي ًجن إيِاب  6.0 

 181839052163 KERBOUSSA/َكزبْس Saad/5.0 سعذ 

 171839081536 KHADIR/الخذيز Ibtisam/13.5 ابتسام 

 171835028325 KHELALI/خلالي Meriem/16.5 هزين 

 171735013922 KHOUIDER/قْيذر Hassan/1.0 دساى 

 181835011935 MAHDI/هِذي Yousra/ٓ16.0 يسز 

 171735006146 MEDDOUR/هذّر Nour- elhouda/ الِذٓ ًْر  8.5 

 171735019654 MERZOUGUI/هزسّقي Brahim/2.0 ابزاُين 

 181839049219 NEZLI/ًشلي Radja/14.0 رجاء 

 181835003442 OUACHE/ّاش Nasr eddine/5.0 ًصزالذيي 

 161635033853 RAHMIN/ردويي Naima/10.0 ًعيوت 

 181839051261 REGUIEG/رقيق Soufiane/8.5 سفياى 

 181835012344 REZIG/رسيق Aziz/0.0 عشيش 

 181835012354 REZIG/رسيق Fares/0.5 فارص 

 181835002310 SAADA/سعادة Souad/14.0 سعاد 

 181835035777 SAADOUNE ATTIA/ عطيت سعذّى  Raihane/8.0 ريذاى 

 181835011685 TOUAM/تْام Djaber/4.0 جابز 

 171739054063 ZAHI/الشاُي Nadjah/8.0 ًجاح 

 10.0 صالخ/صالخ عْلوي/عْلوي 211334021310 
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Note d’évaluation SGBD M1 Géomatique (G1+G2) 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 181835039637 AIOUAZ/عيْاس AIOUAZ/14.0 لوياء 

 181835014970 AKSA/َعكس AKSA/15.0 هساهخ 

 181835002750 ANFIF/أًفيف ANFIF/14.0 كْثز 

 181839049335 AOULMIT/عْلويت AOULMIT/ الذيي علاء  14.0 

 181835001560 BAHEDDI/بِذي BAHEDDI/ الذيي بِاء أدوذ  15.0 

 171735005495 BAYARASSOU/ راسْ بايع  BAYARASSOU/ الذيي شزف  15.0 

 181835005859 BECHELAOUI/بشلاّي BECHELAOUI/ أهيي هذوذ  0.0 

 171735007527 BENAMER/ عاهز بي  BENAMER/12.0 فؤاد 

 181835005008 BENKHEDIM/ خذين بي  BENKHEDIM/14.0 رشْد 

 181836048502 BOUAMRANE/بْعوزاى BOUAMRANE/ّٓ14.0 هز 

 171735013457 BOUDA/ٍبْد BOUDA/ هٌصف هذوذ  16.0 

 181835008436 BOURAOUI/بْراّي BOURAOUI/ الزؤّف عبذ  12.0 

 181835033343 BOURAOUI/بْراّي BOURAOUI/12.0 ّصال 

 181835014857 BOUZAFFA/َبْساف BOUZAFFA/سويز   

 07073018891 CHETIOUI/شتيْي CHETIOUI/تْفيق   

 181835084427 DARFALOU/ْدرفل DARFALOU/ٓ2.5 ًذ 

 181835002695 HADJI/داجي HADJI/ّٓ16.5 فذ 

 15.0 صالخ/عْلوي عْلوي/عْلوي 211334021310 

 171835026854 KADID/قذيذ KADID/16.0 سيليا 

 181839052268 KERBOUSSA/َكزبْس KERBOUSSA/ الذيي ًجن إيِاب  14.0 

 181839052163 KERBOUSSA/َكزبْس KERBOUSSA/14.0 سعذ 

 171839081536 KHADIR/الخذيز KHADIR/15.0 ابتسام 

 171835028325 KHELALI/خلالي KHELALI/16.0 هزين 

 171735013922 KHOUIDER/قْيذر KHOUIDER/14.0 دساى 

 181835011935 MAHDI/هِذي MAHDI/ٓ16.0 يسز 

 171735006146 MEDDOUR/هذّر MEDDOUR/ الِذٓ ًْر  15.0 

 171735019654 MERZOUGUI/هزسّقي MERZOUGUI/14.0 ابزاُين 

 181839049219 NEZLI/ًشلي NEZLI/14.0 رجاء 

 181835003442 OUACHE/ّاش OUACHE/15.0 ًصزالذيي 

 161635033853 RAHMIN/ردويي RAHMIN/15.0 ًعيوت 

 181839051261 REGUIEG/رقيق REGUIEG/15.0 سفياى 

 181835012344 REZIG/رسيق REZIG/0.0 عشيش 

 181835012354 REZIG/رسيق REZIG/14.0 فارص 

 181835002310 SAADA/سعادة SAADA/15.0 سعاد 

 181835035777 SAADOUNE ATTIA/ عطيت سعذّى  SAADOUNE ATTIA/14.0 ريذاى 

 181835011685 TOUAM/تْام TOUAM/12.0 جابز 

 171739054063 ZAHI/الشاُي ZAHI/14.0 ًجاح 
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